04-26-2019 LETTING ITEM 130
SHEET NO.
2
3
INDEX OF SHEETS
DESCRIPTION
TITLE SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS AND GENERAL NOTES

PLOT SCALE : /00.0000 • / In. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT OATE = 2/1120/9 DATE REVISED
TYPE CODE ooos
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAIII SOY. FED
TOTAL 20Y. STATE
CODE NO ITEM UN IT QUANTITIES ooos
COOK CO.
LOCATIOIII I
78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 22000 9664
LINE 6"
78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1500
LINE 8"
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 6500 2500
LINE 12"
78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 3500 1670
LINE 24"
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SOY. FED
20Y. STATE
ooos
LAKE CO.
LOC. 2 & 3
12336
1500
4000
1830
F.A.P.
RTE.
ll0/37-4
SECTION
2018-087-CJS
COUNTY l!Hii:��I
s���T
COOK/LAKE I 32 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62H29
FED. ROAO 01ST. NO. 1 ILLINOISI FED, AID PROJECT
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 0.50 0.50
STANDARD 701602
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item